



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
1	51135007000	SPOKE		1.00
2	54635034200	RADIATOR PROTECTION LEFT '95		1.00
3	54635038100	CLAMP FOR SPOILER '92		2.00
4	58035016000	RADIATOR CAP SMALL 20,3 PSI		1.00
5	55007016001	PVC-HOSE 7X10 PER METER		0.00
6	0015060203	HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X20 WS=8		2.00
7	51006097000	WASHER 6,2X22X1,ST30,W.GALV.		2.00
8	41001052000	RUBBER SLEEVE D=12MM		4.00
9*	42013037200	HOSE CLAMP GEMI 12/22		1.00
10	51135024000	RADIATOR HOSE 18 X 3,5		1.00
11	10001020000	HOSE CLAMP GEMI 18-29		3.00
12	46002730	COVER FOR THERMOSTAT		1.00
13	45309710	COVER GASKET THERMOSTAT		1.00
14	45601899	THERMOSTAT 65°C		1.00
15	45301339	O-RING 2,4X27,5		1.00

17	0912060203	AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X20		3.00
18	44919060	HOLLOW SCREW M6 WS=10		2.00
19	44917550	SEAL RING 6,3X11,8		4.00
20	46002687	RING H20		2.00
22	58031005000	CLAMP YDNAC 10128 12MM	FOR 12 LITER TANK	4.00
24	42403437	TUBE 5X12 L=250MM		1.00
25	42403397	TUBE 5X12 L=230MM		1.00
30	0912060123	AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X12		2.00
32	51135025000	RADIATOR HOSE 3,5 X 18		1.00
33	42403640	% STEEL LINE COOLING SYS. LC2'		1.00
34	45301329	O-RING 11,8X2,4		1.00
37	50303089000	ANGLE PIECE '97		1.00

* = New part